Mastering challenges.
Opening communication channels.
Redefining flexibility.
R10x and R20x Series
Standard Housings—All Sensing Modes
Forward-Thinking Product Design—
Endless Application Possibilities
A complete family of sensing modes in five standard housing styles with one user interface and

Detection/
Sensing Range
Sensing Modes Type Code
Thru-beam sensor OBE*-R100*; OBE*-R101*
OBE*-R103*
0 … 12 m
0 … 20 m (IR)
0 … 10 m
0 … 20 m
0 … 20 m
Retroreflective sensor
with polarization filter
OBR*-R100*; OBR-R101*
OBR*-R103*
0.03 ... 7.5 m
0.03 … 6 m
0.2 ... 12 m
0.25 ... 12 m
Retroreflective sensor
without polarization filter
OBR*-R100*; OBR*-R101* 0.03 ... 7 m (IR)
Retroreflective sensor
for clear object
detection
OBG*-R100*; OBG*-R101*
OBG*-R103*
N: 0 ... 5 m
CI-III: 0 ... 3.5 m
0 … 4 m
0 … 3.5 m
Diffuse mode
sensor
OBD*-R100*; OBD*-R101*
OBD*-R103*
2 … 1000 mm
2 … 1100 mm (IR)
2 … 800 mm
Diffuse mode sensor
with background
suppression
OBT*-R100*; OBT*-R101*
OBT*-R103*
5 … 350 mm
5 … 350 mm (IR)
5 … 300 mm
7 ... 100 mm
7 … 300 mm
7 … 250 mm
Diffuse mode sensor
with background
evaluation
OBT*-R100*-1T; OBT*-R101*-1T
OBT*-R103*-1T
5 … 350 mm
5 … 350 mm (IR)
5 … 300 mm
7 ... 100 mm
7 … 300 mm
7 … 250 mm
Measuring sensor with
multiple switch points
OQT*-R100*; OQT*-R101*
OQT*-R103*
5 … 150 mm
5 … 150 mm (IR)
5 … 120 mm
8 … 150 mm
8 … 120 mm
Distance sensor OMT*-R100*; OMT*-R101*
OMT*-R103*
20 ... 50 mm
40 ... 100 mm
60 ... 200 mm